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                                      Sport diving

                                                     CUP for Diving Clubs             

                                              “CMAS for ALL”
                                                     Saint-Petersburg 2015 

Annex 4
FINAL HOTEL BOOKING
Before 1 June 2015
To be return to Organizing Committee by e-mail ruf@ruf.ru before 1 June 2015.
	Country
	

	Federation
	

	Competitors
	Men
	
	Women
	

	Officials
	Men
	
	Women
	

	Hilton Garden Inn
	
	
	
	

	Hostel
	
	
	
	


	n.
	NAME
	First name
	Athlete, Other
	Men
	Women
	Single room

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	


	ARRIVAL:
	Date:
	
	Time:
	

	Airport:
	
	Flight No:
	

	DEPARTURE:
	Date:
	
	Time:
	

	Airport:
	
	Flight No:
	


Date, ________________________2015
         ______________________


                      ________________________

(President / Signature)




                (Full name in block letters)

__________________________________________
                                                                                   e-mail: ruf@ruf.ru
